Global Tech LED  -  8901 Quality Rd.   Bonita Springs, FL   34135  -  Phone: 877.748.5533   -  Website: www.GlobalTechLED.com
G
lobal Tech LED
 - Cut Sheets
O
ne or m
ore of the follow
ing U

Optional
Global Tech LED  -  8901 Quality Rd.   Bonita Springs, FL   34135  -  Phone: 877.748.5533   -  Website: www.GlobalTechLED.com
G
lobal Tech LED
 - Cut Sheets
O
ne or m
ore of the follow
ing U
S patent num
bers m
ay apply:  9226356, 9171455, 9115876, 9091424, 8979304, 8246202
Accessories
IP67
Surge Protectors
GT-LSP-120 Surge Protector. 120 V 10 kA Parallel. 20kA
maximum discharge current.
GT-LSP-240 Surge Protector. 240 V 10 kA Parallel. 20kA
maximum discharge current.
GT-LSP-277 Surge Protector. 277 V 10 kA Parallel. 20kA
maximum discharge current.
GT-LSP-347 Surge Protector. 347 V 10 kA Parallel. 20kA
maximum discharge current.
GT-LSP-480 Surge Protector. 480 V 10 kA Parallel. 20kA
maximum discharge current.
Notes:
* IP67 upgrade for Engine + fan (only NL, 10D, 25D, 50D & 75D)
- - - - - - - /
Ordering Information: M21 Custom Plates
GTR - AR - M21 - G2 - HI - HV - BL - 360s - PLAT / IP67 / GT-LSP-347 / xxxxxx
Retrofit Category Engine Wattage Voltage CCT Lens
Mounting
Method
Accs Plate Name
GTR
AR = Area/
Roadway
M21 - G2 HI (55W)
SV (120V-277V)
BR¹ (5000K)
[80CRI]
NL = No Lens
PLAT = Custom
Plate
IP67 = M21
- G2*
(xxxxxx)
HB = High Bay HV (277V-480V)
YW (4100K)
[70CRI]
10D = 10D Lens
PLGT = Glass
Replacement
Plate
GT-LSP-120
Enter existing
plate name if
applicable
WP = Wall Pack
M21 - G2 MH (45W)
SV (120V-277V)
BL¹ (4000K)
[80CRI]
25D = 25D Lens GT-LSP-240
PG = Parking
Garage
HV (277V-480V)
RD (3500K)
[80CRI]
50D = 50D Lens GT-LSP-277
FC = Fuel Canopy
M21 - G2 ML (35W)
SV (120V-277V)
PR (3000K)
[95CRI]
75D = 75D Lens GT-LSP-347
If no existing
name, a plate
name will be giv-
en after creation
PT = Post Top HV (277V-480V)
OR (2700K)
[80CRI]
360s = 360
Square Lens
GT-LSP-480
HZ = Hazardous
M21 - G2 LO (25W)
SV (120V-277V) GRO (Grow)† T2 = Type II Lens
BD = Bollard HV (277V-480V) AMB (Amber)† T3 = Type III Lens
TB = Tube
AQU (Aquari-
um)†
SI = Screw In
RYB (Royal
Blue)†
GW = Horticul-
ture
/

ay apply:  9226356, 9171455, 9115876, 9091424, 8979304, 8246202
- - - - - - - / /
Ordering Information: 5498 Custom Plates
GTR - AR - 3x5498 - G2 - HI - HV - BL - 360s - PLAT / IP67 / GT-LSP-347 / xxxxxx
Retrofit Category Engine Wattage Voltage CCT Lens
Mounting
Method
Accs Plate Name
GTR
AR = Area/
Roadway
5x5498 - G2 HO (600W)
SV (120V-277V)
BR¹ (5000K)
[80CRI]
NL = No Lens
PLAT = Custom
Plate
IP67 = 5x5498
- G2*
(xxxxxx)
HB = High Bay HV (277V-480V)
YW (4100K)
[70CRI]
10D = 10D Lens
PLGT = Glass
Replacement
Plate
IP67 = 4x5498
- G2*
Enter existing
plate name if
applicable
WP = Wall Pack
5x5498 - G2 HI (475W)
SV (120V-277V)
BL¹ (4000K)
[80CRI]
25D = 25D Lens
IP67 = 3x5498
- G2*
PG = Parking
Garage
HV (277V-480V)
RD (3500K)
[80CRI]
50D = 50D Lens
IP67 = 2x5498
- G2*
FC = Fuel Canopy
4x5498 - G2 HO (480W)
SV (120V-277V)
PR (3000K)
[95CRI]
75D = 75D Lens
IP67 = 5498-
G2*
If no existing
name, a plate
name will be
given after
creation
PT = Post Top HV (277V-480V)
OR (2700K)
[80CRI]
360s = 360
Square Lens
GT-LSP-120
HZ = Hazardous
5x5498 - G2 MH (425W)
SV (120V-277V) GRO (Grow)†
T2 = Type II
Lens

ay apply:  9226356, 9171455, 9115876, 9091424, 8979304, 8246202
- - - - - - - /
Ordering Information: 112 Custom Plates
GTR - AR - 112 - G2 - HI - HV - BL - 360s - PLAT / IP67 / GT-LSP-347 / xxxxxx
Retrofit Category Engine Wattage Voltage CCT Lens
Mounting
Method
Accs Plate Name
GTR
AR = Area/
Roadway
112 - G2 HO (340W)
SV (120V-277V)
BR¹ (5000K)
[80CRI]
NL = No Lens
PLAT = Custom
Plate
IP67 = 112 - G2* (xxxxxx)
HB = High Bay HV (277V-480V)
YW (4100K)
[70CRI]
10D = 10D Lens
PLGT = Glass
Replacement
Plate
GT-LSP-120
Enter existing
plate name if
applicable
WP = Wall Pack
112 - G2 HI (300W)
SV (120V-277V)
BL¹ (4000K)
[80CRI]
25D = 25D Lens GT-LSP-240
PG = Parking
Garage
HV (277V-480V)
RD (3500K)
[80CRI]
50D = 50D Lens GT-LSP-277
FC = Fuel Canopy
112 - G2 MH (240W)
SV (120V-277V)
PR (3000K)
[95CRI]
75D = 75D Lens GT-LSP-347
If no existing
name, a plate
name will be giv-
en after creation
PT = Post Top HV (277V-480V)
OR (2700K)
[80CRI]
360s = 360
Square Lens
GT-LSP-480
HZ = Hazardous
112 - G2 ML (200W)
SV (120V-277V) GRO (Grow)† T2 = Type II Lens
BD = Bollard HV (277V-480V) AMB (Amber)† T3 = Type III Lens
TB = Tube
AQU (Aquari-
um)†
SI = Screw In
RYB (Royal
Blue)†
GW = Horticul-
ture
/